
Issue No. 29 • 633 

The New Zealand 

Gazette 

Commercial Edition 
WELLINGTON: WEDNESDAY, 4 MARCH 1992 

Contents 

Bankruptcy Notices 

Company Notices­

Appointment of Receivers 

Winding Up Applications 

Winding Up Orders and First Meetings 

Voluntary Winding Up and First Meetings 

Appointment and Release of Liquidators 

Meetings and Last Dates by Which to Prove Debts or Claims 

Dissolutions 

Change of Company Name 

Cessation of Business in New Zealand 

Other 

Land Transfer Notices 

Charitable Trusts Notices 

Friendly Societies and Credit Unions Notices 

Incorporated Societies Notices 

General Notices 

634 

638 
639 
643 
644 
647 
647 
651 
660 
661 
662 

663 

665 

None 

665 

665 


