

The New Zealand Gazette

Commercial Edition

WELLINGTON: WEDNESDAY, 4 MARCH 1992

Contents

Bankruptcy Notices	• •	• •	• •	• •	**	• •	• •	• •	••	634
Company Notices—	2									
Appointment of Receivers			• •		* *	* *				638
Winding Up Applications		• •	* *		* *					639
Winding Up Orders and Firs	t Meet	ings								643
Voluntary Winding Up and	First M	eetings	3				¥ 3.:			644
Appointment and Release of	Liquid	dators								647
Meetings and Last Dates by	Which	to Pro	ve De	bts or	Claims					647
Dissolutions	* *						* *:			651
Change of Company Name										660
Cessation of Business in Ne	w Zeala	and				* *				661
Other	• •		• •	• •	• •					662
Land Transfer Notices	* *	* •	• •			* *	• •	* *		663
Charitable Trusts Notices		••	• •	• •				• •	• •	665
Friendly Societies and Cre	dit Un	ions N	lotices						• •	None
Incorporated Societies No	ices		z• •		• •		• •			665
General Notices										665